Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year :2018-2019- For Course: B.E. (Electronics & Telecommunication)
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General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

ADHAV PRATIBHA BABAN

ANANDHU KRISHNANR . .

ANKITA RANA . .

AVINASH KUMAR . .

BAFANA SHUBHAM ANIL

BAGADE VAIBHAV ASHOK

BUCHADE SAKSHI DATTATRAY

CHAUDHARI JANHAVI JITENDRA

CHAUDHARI SANKET AVINASH

DEVHARKAR SOHAM SATISH

DHANAWADE SAHIL KRISHNA

GADE RUDRANG PRASEN

GAIKWAD KAVITA VITTHAL

GANDHI ABHINAY CHANDAN

GAWANDE RISHITA NITIN

GHATGE UDAYSINGH PRADEEP

GHAWDE MUKTA RAJIV

GHULE PRATIKSHA SHAHADEV

GUDE AJINKYA SHAILESH

HRITIK MAHATO . .

ISHAN SRIVASTAVA ..

KADAM SHAMISH SHRIKANT

KADU SAURABH SURENDRA

KALE ROHIT RAJENDRA

KAPADNE ADITYA UMESH

KHOT AKHILESH PRAMOD

KSHIRSAGAR SAYALI BAJARANG

KULKARNI VARUN GIRISH

LALCHANDANI HRITIK MUKESH

LANDE PRATHMESH SUHAS

Mother Name

SUREKHA

SARASWATHY

AMMA
REKHA

MAMTA DEVI

RANI

LALITA

SUVARNA

MAMTA

BHARATI

MANISHA

ANITA

ARCHANA

SMITA

PREETI

ANITA

SEEMA

RITA

MANISHA

TRUPTI

MEERA

BABITA

SHRIYANKA

ANJALI

KAVITA

SANCHITA

SWATI

ARCHANA

ANURADHA

RITU

SANGITA

College Unipune ID:CEGP019110

Year

Eligibility No

12018247711

12018247679

12018247716
12018247669
12018247684
12018247714
12018247708
12018247701
12018247697
12018247660
12018247653
12018247677
12018247659
12018247713
12018247654
12018247683
12018247707
12018247671
12018247690
12018247658
12018247693
12018247665
12018247712
12018247657
12018247695
12018247666
12018247668
12018247663
12018247705

12018247702
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LUNAWAT NIKHEEL RAJKUMAR

MADIWALAR MAYUR SHIVANAND

MHASKE MANASI MAHENDRA

MISAL MRUNALINI PURUSHOTTAM

MODI ISHAN SANDIP

MUSALE SARVESH VAIBHAV

NAVTEG BHALLA . .

NAWALE ANKITA MANOJ

NEJKAR ABHISHEK AVINASH

PALLE SHARATH CHANDRA . .

PANAMBOR JANHAVI KALIDAS

PATEL TAJAGNY MANHARBHAI

PATHAK ISHA CHANDRAKANT

RAJPUT ADITYA SUMERSING

RAO POORVAJA SUBBA

RAUT ASIT ANIL

SAWANT VIKRAM DHANANJAY

SHAIKH SALIM KHALID

SHASTRAKAR UTKARSH UJWAL

SHELKE APURVA VILAS

SHETH MALAY KIRTI

SHINDE PRASAD RAMESH

SHINDE RUJULA CHANDRASHEKHAR

SHINDE VEDANT RAHUL

SHRIYA RASTOGI . .

SINGH KRITIKA MRITYUANJAY KUMAR

SONTAKKE UTKARSH RAMESH

SURYAWANSHI PRATIK RAVINDRA

SWAIN RITU SARAT

TARARE SHALAKA RAVISHANKAR

TEKADE HIMANSHU YASHWANT

VAIDYA RAMA KAILASH

BHAGYASHRI

MAMATA

NEHA

SEEMA

TRUSHA

VANDANA

SATINDER KAUR

CHHAYA

MANISHA

SHOBHA

PALLAVI

RAMILABEN

VAISHALI

SANJIVANI

LALITHA
MEENAKSHI

JAYASHREE

VANDANA

ZAKERA

ARCHANA

NUTAN

HANSA

HARSHADA

PRIYADARSHINI

NILIMA

ANJU RASTOGI

MANJULA

JYOTI

PUNAM

BIJAYALAXMI

RANJANA

JYOTI

ANJALI
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12018247674

12018247681

12018247699

12018247682

12018247698

12018247700

12018247661

12018247703

12018247656

12018247696
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12018247672

12018247676

12018247715

12018247670

12018247689

12018247691

12018247709

12018247678

12018247706

12018247680

12018247692

12018247664

12018247704

12018247667
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63 WADEKAR AKANKSHA RAJARAM JAYASHREE 1 12018247686 T006805

64 WALE PRATIKSHA MARUTI SUNITA 1 12018247675 T006805
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General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

DESHPANDE ROHAN DEVIDAS

DHAREKAR ABHIJEET SUDHAKAR

GADKHE AKSHAY ASHOKRAO

KSHIRSAGAR MRUNAL MANDAR

MASHAL PRERANA SHIVSHARAN

MHATRE PRABODHINEE PANDURANG

PATIL RANVIR SUBHASH

TAGAD ASMITA SHIVAJI

WARUDKAR RAMAN GIRISH

Mother Name

DEEPA

ARUNA

REKHA

KETKI

REKHA

MANISHA

SMITA

REKHA

MANJUSHA

College Unipune ID:CEGP019110

Year

Eligibility No
12018247720
12018247717
12018247721
12018247723
12018247724
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12018247718

12018247722

List ID
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